PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: PLATEAU RE-5

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $79,622.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $79,622.97 $0.00 $ 79,622.97 $ 955,475.67 $ 79,622.97 $ 875,852.70
August $ 79,622.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 79,622.97 $ 79,622.97 $0.00 $ 955,475.67 $ 159,245.94 $ 796,229.73
September $79,622.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $79,622.97 $79,622.97 $ 0.00 $ 955,475.67 $ 238,868.91 $ 716,606.76
October $ 79,622.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 79,622.97 $ 79,622.97 $0.00 $ 955,475.67 $ 318,491.88 $ 636,983.79
November $79,622.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $79,622.97 $79,622.97 $ 0.00 $ 955,475.67 $ 398,114.85 $ 557,360.82
December $87,511.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 87,511.76 $ 79,622.97 $ 7,888.79 $ 1,010,697.19 $ 485,626.61 $ 525,070.58
January $ 87,482.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 87,482.64 $87,511.76 -$ 29.12 $ 1,010,522.45 $ 573,109.25 $ 437,413.20
February $ 87,482.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.03 $ 87,482.67 $ 87,482.64 $0.03 $ 1,010,522.45 $ 660,591.89 $ 349,930.56
March $ 87,482.64 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 87,482.64 $ 87,482.67 -$ 0.03 $1,010,522.45 $ 748,074.53 $ 262,447.92
April $ 87,482.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 87,482.64 $ 87,482.64 $0.00 $ 1,010,522.45 $ 835,557.17 $ 174,965.28
May $ 87,482.64 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 87,482.64 $ 87,482.64 $ 0.00 $1,010,522.45 $ 923,039.81 $ 87,482.64
June $ 87,481.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $ 87,481.41 $ 87,482.64 -$ 1.23 $1,010,521.21 $1,010,521.21 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,010,521.21 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.04



